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SAN LUIS RESERVOIR (SNL)

Elevation: 543' - SAN LUIS CR basin - Operator: CA Dept of Water Resources/O&M San Luis Field Division
Guery executed Thursday at 15:08:58

Provisional data, subject to changs
Select a sensor type for a plot of data.

DAILY DATA
Earlier
DATE | TIME RES ELE STORAGE RES CHG
(PST) FEET AF AF

07/01/2016  377.34 354,585 -8,168
07/02/2016  376.50 348811 -5,774
07/03/2016 375.66 342892 -5,919
07/04/2016  374.83 337,310 -5,582
07/05/2016  373.81 330,493 -6,817
07/08/2016 372.89 324387 -5,106
07/07/2016 37173 316,746 -7.641
07/08/2016  370.37 307,872 -8,874

7/09/2016 369.54 302 500 -5,372
07/10/2016  369.03 299217 -3,283
07/11/2016 368.54 296,075 -3,142
07/12/2016  367.42 288,940 -7,135

7/13/2016 36673 284 576 -4,364
07/14/2016 366.68 284,261 -315
07/15/2016 366.46 282875 -1,386
07/16/2016  365.37 276,048 -4.954
07/17/2016 36422 268,914 -9,007
07/18/2016 36232 257,284  -11,630
07/19/2016 36049 246273 11,011
07/20/2016 35870 235686 -10,587
07/21/2016 357.08 226,265 -0.421
07/22/2016 356.19 221,155 -5,110
07/23/2016  355.61 217,851 -3,304
07/24/2016 35416 209,679 -8,172
07/25/2016 35319 204,284 -5,395
07/26/2016 35313 203,952 -332
07/27/2016 352.87 202,517 -1,435
07/28/2016 35230 199,386 -3,131
07/29/2016 352.07 198,128 -1,258
07/30/2016 351.80 196,655 -1,473
07/31/2016 35155 195296 -1,359
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